KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND

Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Note 2019
$

Income
Investment Income

Trust Distributions 9 44,252.05

Dividends Received 8 7,346.84

Interest Received 42.36
Investment Gains

Changes in Market Values 10 65,192.14
Contribution Income

Other Contributions 600,000.00
Total Income 716,833.39
Expenses

Accountancy Fees 4,180.00

ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

Auditor's Remuneration 605.00

Advisor Fees 10,894.63

Investment Expenses 2,063.09
Member Payments

Pensions Paid 75,000.00
Total Expenses m
Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax 623,831.67

Income Tax Expense 11 (15,271.48)
Benefits accrued as aresult of operations 639,103.15
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KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

2019
$
Income
Investment Income
Trust Distributions
Kearney Managed Investment Portfolio 44,252.05
44,252.05
Dividends Received
National Australia Bank Limited 1,683.00
RIO Tinto Limited 3,421.94
Westpac Banking Corporation 2,241.90
7,346.84
Interest Received
ANZ bank account *50527 40.63
Macquarie Bank Account #3678 1.59
Suncorp Bank Account #8533 0.14
42.36
Other Contributions
BRIAN WILLIAM KEARNEY 300,000.00
Catherine Kearney 300,000.00
600,000.00
Investment Gains
Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Managed Investments (Australian)
Kearney Managed Investment Portfolio 56,680.94
56,680.94
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
National Australia Bank Limited (586.50)
RIO Tinto Limited 9,845.00
Westpac Banking Corporation (747.30)
8,511.20
Other Revaluations 0.00
0.00
Changes in Market Values 65,192.14
Total Income 716,833.39
Expenses
Accountancy Fees 4,180.00
Advisor Fees 10,894.63
ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00
Auditor's Remuneration 605.00
15,938.63
Investment Expenses
Kearney Managed Investment Portfolio 2,063.09
2,063.09

Member Payments
Pensions Paid
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KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 2)
KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 3)
KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension)
Kearney, Catherine - Pension (Account Based Pension)

Total Expenses
Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense
Total Income Tax

Benefits accrued as a result of operations
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2019
$

3,120.00
3,100.00
65,680.00
3,100.00

75,000.00

93,001.72

623,831.67

(15,271.48)

(15,271.48)
639,103.15



KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND

Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments
Managed Investments (Australian)
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Total Investments

Other Assets
Suncorp Bank Account #1814
Suncorp Bank Account #8533
Distributions Receivable
ANZ Bank Account *59249
ANZ bank account *50527
Income Tax Refundable

Total Other Assets

Total Assets
Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented by:

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension)
KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 2)
KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 3)
Kearney, Catherine - Pension (Account Based Pension)

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

20/04/2020 14:37:40

Note 2019

2 1,475,895.08
3 91,950.20
1,567,845.28

11,934.34
9.79

2,765.01
78,286.92
7,346.50
15,271.48

_ 115614.04

1,683,459.32

1,683,459.32

56
1,016,685.85
64,582.29
301,095.59
301,095.59
__ 168345932



KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Note
Assets
Investments
Managed Investments (Australian) 2
Kearney Managed Investment Portfolio
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) 3

National Australia Bank Limited
RIO Tinto Limited

Westpac Banking Corporation

Total Investments

Other Assets
Bank Accounts 4
ANZ bank account *50527
ANZ Bank Account *59249
Suncorp Bank Account #1814
Suncorp Bank Account #8533

Distributions Receivable
Kearney Managed Investment Portfolio

Income Tax Refundable
Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Net assets available to pay benefits
Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts 56
KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension)

KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 2)

KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 3)

Kearney, Catherine - Pension (Account Based Pension)

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
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2019

1,475,895.08

22,712.00
46,692.00
22,546.20

1,567,845.28

7,346.50
78,286.92
11,934.34

9.79

2,765.01

15,271.48

115,614.04

1,683,459.32

1,683,459.32

1,016,685.85
64,582.29
301,095.59
301,095.59

1,683,459.32




KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)

Kearney Managed Investment Portfolio (KearneyManinvPort)

02/07/2018 Dividend gilead 66.15 66.15 CR
02/07/2018 ANZ dividend 265.60 331.75 CR
02/07/2018 IPL dividend 156.83 488.58 CR
03/07/2018 MQG dividend 1,513.60 2,002.18 CR
03/07/2018 Dividend bank of america 48.12 2,050.30 CR
03/07/2018 rebate advisor 12.44 2,062.74 CR
04/07/2018 WBC dividend 581.86 2,644.60 CR
05/07/2018 NAB dividend 628.65 3,273.25 CR
11/07/2018 dividedn Fedex 20.11 3,293.36 CR
20/07/2018 Beta payment 104.80 3,398.16 CR
26/07/2018 IGB 299.34 3,697.50 CR
26/07/2018 ILB 179.29 3,876.79 CR
31/07/2018 interest 20.84 3,897.63 CR
01/08/2018 dividend canadian rail 29.29 3,926.92 CR
02/08/2018 advisor rebate 10.44 3,937.36 CR
03/08/2018 james hardie 195.58 4,132.94 CR
10/08/2018 TCL 168.85 4,301.79 CR
15/08/2018 interest 1.13 4,302.92 CR
16/08/2018 QPON 118.67 4,421.59 CR
22/08/2018 Kearney SF 498.41 4,920.00 CR
04/09/2018 I0OF dividend 179.01 5,099.01 CR
06/09/2018 Kearney SF 92.78 5,191.79 CR
14/09/2018 Spark 416.89 5,608.68 CR
20/09/2018 RIO 196.47 5,805.15 CR
21/09/2018 AGL 357.84 6,162.99 CR
25/09/2018 BHP 591.48 6,754.47 CR
27/09/2018 santos 78.96 6,833.43 CR
27/09/2018 WES 382.80 7,216.23 CR
28/09/2018 CBA 418.11 7,634.34 CR
01/10/2018 interest 239.00 7,873.34 CR
04/10/2018 SGR 302.25 8,175.59 CR
05/10/2018 Atlas 270.12 8,445.71 CR
10/10/2018 Cochlear 105.60 8,551.31 CR
12/10/2018 CSL 127.82 8,679.13 CR
16/10/2018 AMC 348.05 9,027.18 CR
17/10/2018 IGB 166.11 9,193.29 CR
17/10/2018 ILB 67.54 9,260.83 CR
19/11/2018 Rlo 8,780.94 18,041.77 CR
14/12/2018 nab 699.93 18,741.70 CR
18/12/2018 anz 265.60 19,007.30 CR
18/12/2018 mag 838.50 19,845.80 CR
20/12/2018 wbc 653.30 20,499.10 CR
24/12/2018 buyback bhp 10,282.08 30,781.18 CR
01/01/2019 INTEREST 363.19 31,144.37 CR
16/01/2019 ILB 76.99 31,221.36 CR

20/04/2020 14:37:41



KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
Date
16/01/2019 iGB 115.98 31,337.34 CR
30/01/2019 BHP 418.17 31,755.51 CR
15/02/2019 TCL 242.15 31,997.66 CR
22/02/2019 James hardie 78.64 32,076.30 CR
13/03/2019 Tab 374.77 32,451.07 CR
15/03/2019 Spark 462.80 32,913.87 CR
22/03/2019 AGL 355.85 33,269.72 CR
26/03/2019 BHP 231.12 33,500.84 CR
27/03/2019 WOR 100.00 33,600.84 CR
28/03/2019 Santos 142.83 33,743.67 CR
29/03/2019 origin 155.40 33,899.07 CR
01/04/2019 AMC 323.71 34,222.78 CR
01/04/2019 interest 429.32 34,652.10 CR
03/04/2019 SGR 324.35 34,976.45 CR
10/04/2019 WES 638.00 35,614.45 CR
12/04/2019 CsL 120.32 35,734.77 CR
16/04/2019 Cochlear 102.30 35,837.07 CR
17/04/2019 ILB[ILB ] 72.64 35,909.71 CR
17/04/2019 IGB 119.25 36,028.96 CR
18/04/2019 RIO 465.77 36,494.73 CR
13/05/2019 AMC 182.62 36,677.35 CR
24/06/2019 wBC 653.30 37,330.65 CR
25/06/2019 from Macqg Kearney SF 4.89 37,335.54 CR
25/06/2019 from Macqg Kearney SF [from Macq 4.90 37,340.44 CR
Kearney SF]
30/06/2019 to take up Kearney Portfolio receivables 2,433.11 39,773.55 CR
as per valuation report less foreign
income not yet paid
30/06/2019 to take up foreign dividends paid to 5,477.40 45,250.95 CR
foreign cash accounts except for $78.64
James Hardie paid to ANZ account less
foreign income not yet paid
30/06/2019 KearneyManlInvPort - Kearney Managed 45,250.95 CR
Investment Portfolio - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 buyback for RIO and BHP 1,189.44 44,061.51 CR
30/06/2019 buyback for RIO and BHP 141.36 43,920.15 CR
30/06/2019 KearneyManlInvPort - Kearney Managed 43,920.15 CR
Investment Portfolio - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 331.90 44,252.05 CR
30/06/2019 KearneyManinvPort - Kearney Managed 44,252.05 CR
Investment Portfolio - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2019
1,330.80 45,582.85 44,252.05 CR
Dividends Received (23900)
National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)
05/07/2018 NAB dividend [System Matched Income 841.50 841.50 CR
Data]
16/01/2019 nab 841.50 1,683.00 CR
1,683.00 1,683.00 CR

RIO Tinto Limited (RIO.AX)
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KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
17/10/2018 deposit 768.78 768.78 CR
18/04/2019 rio 2,653.16 3,421.94 CR
3,421.94 3,421.94 CR
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)
04/07/2018 WBC Dividend [System Matched Income 747.30 747.30 CR
Data]
11/01/2019 wBC 747.30 1,494.60 CR
24/06/2019 wbc [System Matched Income Data] 747.30 2,241.90 CR
2,241.90 2,241.90 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Accumulation (KEABRIO0004A)
16/04/2019 downsizer contribution 300,000.00 300,000.00 CR
300,000.00 300,000.00 CR
(Contributions) Kearney, Catherine - Accumulation (KEACATO0003A)
16/04/2019 downsizer contribution 300,000.00 300,000.00 CR
300,000.00 300,000.00 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
14/04/2019 Revaluation - 12/04/2019 @ 8,378.00 8,378.00 CR
$100.500000 (System Price) -
450.000000 Units on hand (RIO.AX)
14/04/2019 Revaluation - 12/04/2019 @ $24.690000 2,312.00 6,066.00 CR
(System Price) - 850.000000 Units on
hand (NAB.AX)
14/04/2019 Revaluation - 12/04/2019 @ $25.920000 2,687.10 3,378.90 CR
(System Price) - 795.000000 Units on
hand (WBC.AX)
14/04/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2018 @ 55,935.87 59,314.77 CR
$889,356.040000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand
(KearneyManinvPort)
15/04/2019 Revaluation - 15/04/2019 @ 112.50 59,427.27 CR
$100.750000 (System Price) -
450.000000 Units on hand (RIO.AX)
15/04/2019 Revaluation - 15/04/2019 @ $24.830000 119.00 59,546.27 CR
(System Price) - 850.000000 Units on
hand (NAB.AX)
15/04/2019 Revaluation - 15/04/2019 @ $26.060000 111.30 59,657.57 CR
(System Price) - 795.000000 Units on
hand (WBC.AX)
16/04/2019 Revaluation - 16/04/2019 @ 202.50 59,860.07 CR
$101.200000 (System Price) -
450.000000 Units on hand (RIO.AX)
16/04/2019 Revaluation - 16/04/2019 @ $25.010000 153.00 60,013.07 CR
(System Price) - 850.000000 Units on
hand (NAB.AX)
16/04/2019 Revaluation - 16/04/2019 @ $26.410000 278.25 60,291.32 CR
(System Price) - 795.000000 Units on
hand (WBC.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ 1,152.00 61,443.32 CR
$103.760000 (System Price) -
450.000000 Units on hand (RIO.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $26.720000 1,453.50 62,896.82 CR
(System Price) - 850.000000 Units on
hand (NAB.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ 1,550.25 64,447.07 CR
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KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

$28.360000 (System Price) - 795.000000
Units on hand (WBC.AX)

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 3,841.97 68,289.04 CR
$1,478,660.080000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand
(KearneyManlInvPort)

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 2,765.00 65,524.04 CR
$1,475,895.080000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand
(KearneyManlinvPort)

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 331.90 65,192.14 CR
$1,475,895.080000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand
(KearneyManlInvPort)

8,096.00 73,288.14 65,192.14 CR
Interest Received (25000)
ANZ bank account *50527 (ANZ290450527)
01/10/2018 interest 14.93 14.93 CR
01/01/2019 interest 9.61 2454 CR
01/04/2019 interest 16.09 40.63 CR
40.63 40.63 CR
Macquarie Bank Account #3678 (MAQU3678)
13/07/2018 interest 1.59 1.59 CR
1.59 1.59 CR
Suncorp Bank Account #8533 (METS8533)
31/07/2018 interest 0.01 0.01 CR
31/08/2018 interest 0.01 0.02 CR
30/09/2018 interest 0.01 0.03 CR
31/10/2018 interest 0.02 0.05 CR
30/11/2018 interest 0.01 0.06 CR
31/12/2018 interest 0.01 0.07 CR
31/01/2019 interest 0.01 0.08 CR
28/02/2019 interest 0.01 0.09 CR
31/03/2019 interest 0.02 0.11 CR
30/04/2019 interest 0.01 0.12 CR
31/05/2019 interest 0.01 0.13 CR
30/06/2019 interest 0.01 0.14 CR
0.14 0.14 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
06/05/2019 accounting fees 4,180.00 4,180.00 DR
4,180.00 4,180.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
06/05/2019 ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
06/05/2019 accounting fees 605.00 605.00 DR

20/04/2020 14:37:41



KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

605.00 605.00 DR

Advisor Fees (30900)

Advisor Fees (30900)

04/07/2018 man fee 806.32 806.32 DR
29/10/2018 management fees 2,750.00 3,556.32 DR
11/01/2019 management fee 1,838.35 5,394.67 DR
11/01/2019 management fee 916.66 6,311.33 DR
13/02/2019 management fees 916.66 7,227.99 DR
13/03/2019 management fees 916.66 8,144.65 DR
11/04/2019 management fees 916.66 9,061.31 DR
16/05/2019 management fee 916.66 9,977.97 DR
13/06/2019 management fees 916.66 10,894.63 DR

10,894.63 10,894.63 DR

Investment Expenses (37500)

Kearney Managed Investment Portfolio (KearneyManinvPort)

04/07/2018 admin fee 229.78 229.78 DR
03/08/2018 admin fee 1,142.33 1,372.11 DR
14/08/2018 admin fee 12.97 1,385.08 DR
30/06/2019 to take up admin expenses and costs on 671.66 2,056.74 DR

foreign exchange as per schedule

30/06/2019 to take up admin expenses and costs on 6.35 2,063.09 DR
foreign exchange as per schedule

2,063.09 2,063.09 DR

Pensions Paid (41600)

(Pensions Paid) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension) (KEABRIO0OO0O5P)

09/07/2018 pension 3,000.00 3,000.00 DR
07/08/2018 pension 2,740.00 5,740.00 DR
10/08/2018 pension 3,740.00 9,480.00 DR
07/09/2018 pension 2,740.00 12,220.00 DR
05/10/2018 pension 2,740.00 14,960.00 DR
07/11/2018 pension 2,740.00 17,700.00 DR
07/12/2018 PENSION [pension] 2,740.00 20,440.00 DR
07/01/2019 PENSION [pension] 2,740.00 23,180.00 DR
07/02/2019 pension 2,740.00 25,920.00 DR
07/03/2019 pension 2,740.00 28,660.00 DR
29/03/2019 to 297043 25,000.00 53,660.00 DR
05/04/2019 pension 2,740.00 56,400.00 DR
29/04/2019 to 9342 3,800.00 60,200.00 DR
07/05/2019 pension 2,740.00 62,940.00 DR
07/06/2019 pension 2,740.00 65,680.00 DR

65,680.00 65,680.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (KEABRIOO006P)

07/08/2018 pension 260.00 260.00 DR
10/08/2018 pension 260.00 520.00 DR
07/09/2018 pension 260.00 780.00 DR
05/10/2018 pension 260.00 1,040.00 DR
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KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
07/11/2018 pension 260.00 1,300.00 DR
07/12/2018 PENSION [pension] 260.00 1,560.00 DR
07/01/2019 PENSION [pension] 260.00 1,820.00 DR
07/02/2019 pension 260.00 2,080.00 DR
07/03/2019 pension 260.00 2,340.00 DR
05/04/2019 pension 260.00 2,600.00 DR
07/05/2019 pension 260.00 2,860.00 DR
07/06/2019 pension 260.00 3,120.00 DR
3,120.00 3,120.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (KEABRIO0007P)
29/04/2019 to 9342 3,100.00 3,100.00 DR
3,100.00 3,100.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) Kearney, Catherine - Pension (Account Based Pension) (KEACAT00007P)
29/04/2019 to 9342 3,100.00 3,100.00 DR
3,100.00 3,100.00 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

14/04/2019 Create Entries - Franking Credits 1,691.30 1,691.30 CR
Adjustment - 14/04/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Franking Credits 13,560.52 15,251.82 CR
Adjustment - 30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - TFN Credits Adjustment 19.66 15,271.48 CR
- 30/06/2019
15,271.48 15,271.48 CR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

09/07/2018 System Member Journals 3,000.00 3,000.00 CR
07/08/2018 System Member Journals 2,740.00 5,740.00 CR
07/08/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 6,000.00 CR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 3,740.00 9,740.00 CR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 10,000.00 CR
07/09/2018 System Member Journals 2,740.00 12,740.00 CR
07/09/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 13,000.00 CR
05/10/2018 System Member Journals 2,740.00 15,740.00 CR
05/10/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 16,000.00 CR
07/11/2018 System Member Journals 2,740.00 18,740.00 CR
07/11/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 19,000.00 CR
07/12/2018 System Member Journals 2,740.00 21,740.00 CR
07/12/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 22,000.00 CR
07/01/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 24,740.00 CR
07/01/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 25,000.00 CR
07/02/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 27,740.00 CR
07/02/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 28,000.00 CR
07/03/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 30,740.00 CR
07/03/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 31,000.00 CR
29/03/2019 System Member Journals 25,000.00 56,000.00 CR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 58,740.00 CR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 59,000.00 CR
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KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
14/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 84,974.51 25,974.51 DR
14/04/2019
14/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 5,308.65 31,283.16 DR
14/04/2019
15/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 322.33 31,605.49 DR
15/04/2019
15/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 20.47 31,625.96 DR
15/04/2019
16/04/2019 System Member Journals 300,000.00 331,625.96 DR
16/04/2019 System Member Journals 300,000.00 631,625.96 DR
16/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 131.75 631,757.71 DR
16/04/2019
16/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 444.36 632,202.07 DR
16/04/2019
16/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 28.19 632,230.26 DR
16/04/2019
16/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 131.75 632,362.01 DR
16/04/2019
29/04/2019 System Member Journals 3,800.00 628,562.01 DR
29/04/2019 System Member Journals 3,100.00 625,462.01 DR
29/04/2019 System Member Journals 3,100.00 622,362.01 DR
07/05/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 619,622.01 DR
07/05/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 619,362.01 DR
07/06/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 616,622.01 DR
07/06/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 616,362.01 DR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 13,740.20 630,102.21 DR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 873.26 630,975.47 DR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 4,063.84 635,039.31 DR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 4,063.84 639,103.15 DR
30/06/2019
714,103.15 75,000.00 639,103.15 DR

Opening Balance (50010)

(Opening Balance) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension) (KEABRIO0005P)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 982,884.45 CR
982,884.45 CR

(Opening Balance) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (KEABRIOO006P)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 61,471.72 CR
61,471.72 CR

Contributions (52420)

(Contributions) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Accumulation (KEABRIOO004A)
16/04/2019 System Member Journals 300,000.00 300,000.00 CR
300,000.00 300,000.00 CR

(Contributions) Kearney, Catherine - Accumulation (KEACAT00003A)
16/04/2019 System Member Journals 300,000.00 300,000.00 CR
300,000.00 300,000.00 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Accumulation (KEABRIO0004A)

16/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 131.75 131.75 CR
16/04/2019

131.75 131.75 CR

20/04/2020 14:37:41



KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension) (KEABRIO0005P)
14/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 84,974.51 84,974.51 CR
14/04/2019
15/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 322.33 85,296.84 CR
15/04/2019
16/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 444.36 85,741.20 CR
16/04/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 13,740.20 99,481.40 CR
30/06/2019
99,481.40 99,481.40 CR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (KEABRIOO006P)
14/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 5,308.65 5,308.65 CR
14/04/2019
15/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 20.47 5,329.12 CR
15/04/2019
16/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 28.19 5,357.31 CR
16/04/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 873.26 6,230.57 CR
30/06/2019
6,230.57 6,230.57 CR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (KEABRIO0007P)
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 4,063.84 4,063.84 CR
30/06/2019
4,063.84 4,063.84 CR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Kearney, Catherine - Accumulation (KEACAT00003A)
16/04/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 131.75 131.75 CR
16/04/2019
131.75 131.75 CR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Kearney, Catherine - Pension (Account Based Pension) (KEACAT00007P)
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 4,063.84 4,063.84 CR
30/06/2019
4,063.84 4,063.84 CR
Pensions Paid (54160)
(Pensions Paid) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension) (KEABRIOO005P)
09/07/2018 System Member Journals 3,000.00 3,000.00 DR
07/08/2018 System Member Journals 2,740.00 5,740.00 DR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 3,740.00 9,480.00 DR
07/09/2018 System Member Journals 2,740.00 12,220.00 DR
05/10/2018 System Member Journals 2,740.00 14,960.00 DR
07/11/2018 System Member Journals 2,740.00 17,700.00 DR
07/12/2018 System Member Journals 2,740.00 20,440.00 DR
07/01/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 23,180.00 DR
07/02/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 25,920.00 DR
07/03/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 28,660.00 DR
29/03/2019 System Member Journals 25,000.00 53,660.00 DR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 56,400.00 DR
29/04/2019 System Member Journals 3,800.00 60,200.00 DR
07/05/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 62,940.00 DR
07/06/2019 System Member Journals 2,740.00 65,680.00 DR
65,680.00 65,680.00 DR
(Pensions Paid) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (KEABRIOO006P)
07/08/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 260.00 DR
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10/08/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 520.00 DR
07/09/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 780.00 DR
05/10/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 1,040.00 DR
07/11/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 1,300.00 DR
07/12/2018 System Member Journals 260.00 1,560.00 DR
07/01/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 1,820.00 DR
07/02/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 2,080.00 DR
07/03/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 2,340.00 DR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 2,600.00 DR
07/05/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 2,860.00 DR
07/06/2019 System Member Journals 260.00 3,120.00 DR
3,120.00 3,120.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (KEABRIO0007P)
29/04/2019 System Member Journals 3,100.00 3,100.00 DR
3,100.00 3,100.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) Kearney, Catherine - Pension (Account Based Pension) (KEACAT00007P)
29/04/2019 System Member Journals 3,100.00 3,100.00 DR
3,100.00 3,100.00 DR

Internal Transfers In (56100)

(Internal Transfers In) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (KEABRIOO007P)
17/04/2019 New Pension Member 300,131.75 300,131.75 CR
300,131.75 300,131.75 CR

(Internal Transfers In) Kearney, Catherine - Pension (Account Based Pension) (KEACAT00007P)
17/04/2019 New Pension Member 300,131.75 300,131.75 CR
300,131.75 300,131.75 CR

Internal Transfers Out (57100)

(Internal Transfers Out) KEARNEY, BRIAN WILLIAM - Accumulation (KEABRIO0004A)
17/04/2019 New Pension Member 300,131.75 300,131.75 DR
300,131.75 300,131.75 DR

(Internal Transfers Out) Kearney, Catherine - Accumulation (KEACAT00003A)
17/04/2019 New Pension Member 300,131.75 300,131.75 DR
300,131.75 300,131.75 DR

Bank Accounts (60400)

ANZ bank account *50527 (ANZ290450527)

13/07/2018 pension 9,190.83 9,190.83 DR
07/08/2018 B RIO 7,643.00 1,547.83 DR
01/10/2018 interest 14.93 1,562.76 DR
17/10/2018 deposit 768.78 2,331.54 DR
01/01/2019 interest 9.61 2,341.15 DR
11/01/2019 wBC 747.30 3,088.45 DR
16/01/2019 nab 841.50 3,929.95 DR
01/04/2019 interest 16.09 3,946.04 DR
18/04/2019 rio 2,653.16 6,599.20 DR
24/06/2019 wbc [System Matched Income Data] 747.30 7,346.50 DR

14,989.50 7,643.00 7,346.50 DR
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ANZ Bank Account *59249 (ANZ290459249)

17/07/2018 Sell TLS 13,956.25 13,956.25 DR
20/07/2018 Beta payment 104.80 14,061.05 DR
26/07/2018 transfer to ANZ 52,157.96 66,219.01 DR
26/07/2018 ILB 179.29 66,398.30 DR
26/07/2018 IGB 299.34 66,697.64 DR
07/08/2018 pension 3,000.00 63,697.64 DR
10/08/2018 pension 4,000.00 59,697.64 DR
15/08/2018 transfer to anz [transfer to ANZ] 5,770.83 65,468.47 DR
16/08/2018 QPON 118.67 65,587.14 DR
22/08/2018 Kearney SF 498.41 66,085.55 DR
03/09/2018 sell IGB 17,749.80 83,835.35 DR
03/09/2018 sell IPL 13,591.50 97,426.85 DR
03/09/2018 sell ILB 17,825.04 115,251.89 DR
03/09/2018 sell MQg 10,649.18 125,901.07 DR
03/09/2018 sell QPON 49,918.68 175,819.75 DR
03/09/2018 Buy TAH 14,984.28 160,835.47 DR
03/09/2018 BUY AGL 689.21 160,146.26 DR
03/09/2018 BUY AMC 2,045.95 158,100.31 DR
03/09/2018 BUY BHP 1,790.87 156,309.44 DR
03/09/2018 BUY IFL 4,402.97 151,906.47 DR
03/09/2018 BUY JHX 1,796.05 150,110.42 DR
03/09/2018 BUY ALX 2,499.10 147,611.32 DR
03/09/2018 BUY NAB 2,040.48 145,570.84 DR
03/09/2018 BUY ORG 998.82 144,572.02 DR
03/09/2018 BUY RIO 6,592.05 137,979.97 DR
03/09/2018 BUYSGR 2,494.80 135,485.17 DR
03/09/2018 B SKi 1,195.43 134,289.74 DR
03/09/2018 B TCL 2,793.28 131,496.46 DR
03/09/2018 B WBC 2,185.76 129,310.70 DR
03/09/2018 transfer [transfer to US Cash account] 45,000.00 84,310.70 DR
04/09/2018 I0OF dividend 179.01 84,489.71 DR
06/09/2018 Kearney SF 92.78 84,582.49 DR
07/09/2018 pension 3,000.00 81,582.49 DR
13/09/2018 S TCLRB 76.44 81,658.93 DR
14/09/2018 Spark 416.89 82,075.82 DR
20/09/2018 RIO 196.47 82,272.29 DR
21/09/2018 AGL 357.84 82,630.13 DR
25/09/2018 BHP 591.48 83,221.61 DR
27/09/2018 WES 382.80 83,604.41 DR
27/09/2018 santos 78.96 83,683.37 DR
28/09/2018 CBA 418.11 84,101.48 DR
01/10/2018 interest 239.00 84,340.48 DR
04/10/2018 SGR 302.25 84,642.73 DR
05/10/2018 pension 3,000.00 81,642.73 DR
05/10/2018 Atlas 270.12 81,912.85 DR
10/10/2018 Cochlear 105.60 82,018.45 DR
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12/10/2018 CsL 127.82 82,146.27 DR
16/10/2018 AMC 348.05 82,494.32 DR
17/10/2018 ILB 67.54 82,561.86 DR
17/10/2018 IGB 166.11 82,727.97 DR
29/10/2018 management fees 2,750.00 79,977.97 DR
07/11/2018 pension 3,000.00 76,977.97 DR
19/11/2018 Rlo 8,780.94 85,758.91 DR
03/12/2018 b wor 10,544.00 75,214.91 DR
07/12/2018 PENSION [pension] 3,000.00 72,214.91 DR
14/12/2018 nab 699.93 72,914.84 DR
17/12/2018 s cha 12,769.55 85,684.39 DR
18/12/2018 anz 265.60 85,949.99 DR
18/12/2018 mag 838.50 86,788.49 DR
20/12/2018 wbc 653.30 87,441.79 DR
24/12/2018 buyback bhp 10,282.08 97,723.87 DR
01/01/2019 INTEREST 363.19 98,087.06 DR
07/01/2019 PENSION [pension] 3,000.00 95,087.06 DR
11/01/2019 management fee 1,838.35 93,248.71 DR
11/01/2019 management fee 916.66 92,332.05 DR
16/01/2019 ILB 76.99 92,409.04 DR
16/01/2019 iGB 115.98 92,525.02 DR
29/01/2019 transfer AUD to TGT 23,420.22 69,104.80 DR
30/01/2019 BHP 418.17 69,522.97 DR
30/01/2019 S ALX 14,631.50 84,154.47 DR
30/01/2019 S Col 4,056.09 88,210.56 DR
30/01/2019 SILB 952.40 89,162.96 DR
30/01/2019 S JHX 10,713.39 99,876.35 DR
30/01/2019 STCL 1,088.10 100,964.45 DR
30/01/2019 SIGB 1,382.29 102,346.74 DR
30/01/2019 B AGL 998.66 101,348.08 DR
30/01/2019 B AMC 1,487.85 99,860.23 DR
30/01/2019 B SGR 1,369.57 98,490.66 DR
30/01/2019 B SKI [B SKi] 1,389.08 97,101.58 DR
30/01/2019 B TAH 1,386.50 95,715.08 DR
07/02/2019 pension 3,000.00 92,715.08 DR
13/02/2019 management fees 916.66 91,798.42 DR
15/02/2019 TCL 242.15 92,040.57 DR
20/02/2019 S A2 9,531.88 101,572.45 DR
20/02/2019 S IFL 6,230.40 107,802.85 DR
20/02/2019 S AMC 1,294.48 109,097.33 DR
20/02/2019 S MQG 1,623.83 110,721.16 DR
22/02/2019 James hardie 78.64 110,799.80 DR
07/03/2019 pension 3,000.00 107,799.80 DR
13/03/2019 management fees 916.66 106,883.14 DR
13/03/2019 Tab 374.77 107,257.91 DR
15/03/2019 Spark 462.80 107,720.71 DR
22/03/2019 AGL 355.85 108,076.56 DR
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26/03/2019 BHP 231.12 108,307.68 DR
27/03/2019 WOR 100.00 108,407.68 DR
28/03/2019 Santos 142.83 108,550.51 DR
29/03/2019 to 297043 25,000.00 83,550.51 DR
29/03/2019 origin 155.40 83,705.91 DR
01/04/2019 interest 429.32 84,135.23 DR
01/04/2019 AMC 323.71 84,458.94 DR
03/04/2019 SGR 324.35 84,783.29 DR
05/04/2019 pension 3,000.00 81,783.29 DR
10/04/2019 WES 638.00 82,421.29 DR
11/04/2019 management fees 916.66 81,504.63 DR
12/04/2019 CSL 120.32 81,624.95 DR
16/04/2019 Cochlear 102.30 81,727.25 DR
16/04/2019 downsizer contribution 1,000,000.00 1,081,727.25 DR
17/04/2019 ILB[ILB ] 72.64 1,081,799.89 DR
17/04/2019 IGB 119.25 1,081,919.14 DR
17/04/2019 withdrawal 400,000.00 681,919.14 DR
17/04/2019 NAB term deposit 600,000.00 81,919.14 DR
18/04/2019 RIO 465.77 82,384.91 DR
29/04/2019 to 9342 10,000.00 72,384.91 DR
06/05/2019 accounting fees 4,785.00 67,599.91 DR
07/05/2019 pension 3,000.00 64,599.91 DR
13/05/2019 AMC 182.62 64,782.53 DR
16/05/2019 management fee 916.66 63,865.87 DR
06/06/2019 S AMC 17,674.62 81,540.49 DR
07/06/2019 pension 3,000.00 78,540.49 DR
13/06/2019 management fees 916.66 77,623.83 DR
24/06/2019 WBC 653.30 78,277.13 DR
25/06/2019 from Macqg Kearney SF 4.89 78,282.02 DR
25/06/2019 from Macqg Kearney SF [from Macq 4.90 78,286.92 DR
Kearney SF]
1,297,265.16 1,218,978.24 78,286.92 DR
Macquarie Bank Account #3678 (MAQU3678)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 7,600.44 DR
04/07/2018 WBC Dividend [System Matched Income 747.30 8,347.74 DR
Data
05/07/2018 NAB]dividend [System Matched Income 841.50 9,189.24 DR
Data]
13/07/2018 interest 1.59 9,190.83 DR
13/07/2018 pension 9,190.83 0.00 DR
1,590.39 9,190.83 0.00 DR
Macquarie Bank Account #6424 (MAQU6424)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 59,400.70 DR
02/07/2018 Dividend gilead 66.15 59,466.85 DR
02/07/2018 ANZ dividend 265.60 59,732.45 DR
02/07/2018 IPL dividend 156.83 59,889.28 DR
03/07/2018 MQG dividend 1,513.60 61,402.88 DR
03/07/2018 Dividend bank of america 48.12 61,451.00 DR
03/07/2018 rebate advisor 12.44 61,463.44 DR
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04/07/2018 WBC dividend 581.86 62,045.30 DR
04/07/2018 admin fee 229.78 61,815.52 DR
04/07/2018 man fee 806.32 61,009.20 DR
05/07/2018 NAB dividend 628.65 61,637.85 DR
09/07/2018 pension 3,000.00 58,637.85 DR
11/07/2018 dividedn Fedex 20.11 58,657.96 DR
26/07/2018 transfer to ANZ 52,157.96 6,500.00 DR
31/07/2018 interest 20.84 6,520.84 DR
01/08/2018 dividend canadian rail 29.29 6,550.13 DR
02/08/2018 advisor rebate 10.44 6,560.57 DR
03/08/2018 james hardie 195.58 6,756.15 DR
03/08/2018 admin fee 1,142.33 5,613.82 DR
10/08/2018 TCL 168.85 5,782.67 DR
14/08/2018 admin fee 12.97 5,769.70 DR
15/08/2018 interest 1.13 5,770.83 DR
15/08/2018 transfer to anz [transfer to ANZ] 5,770.83 0.00 DR
3,719.49 63,120.19 0.00 DR

Suncorp Bank Account #1814 (METS1814)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 30.76 DR
06/05/2019 ATO 11,903.58 11,934.34 DR
11,903.58 11,934.34 DR

Suncorp Bank Account #8533 (METS8533)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 9.65 DR
31/07/2018 interest 0.01 9.66 DR
31/08/2018 interest 0.01 9.67 DR
30/09/2018 interest 0.01 9.68 DR
31/10/2018 interest 0.02 9.70 DR
30/11/2018 interest 0.01 9.71 DR
31/12/2018 interest 0.01 9.72 DR
31/01/2019 interest 0.01 9.73 DR
28/02/2019 interest 0.01 9.74 DR
31/03/2019 interest 0.02 9.76 DR
30/04/2019 interest 0.01 9.77 DR
31/05/2019 interest 0.01 9.78 DR
30/06/2019 interest 0.01 9.79 DR

0.14 9.79 DR

Distributions Receivable (61800)

Kearney Managed Investment Portfolio (KearneyManInvPort)

30/06/2019 to take up Kearney Portfolio receivables 2,433.11 2,433.11 DR
as per valuation report less foreign
income not yet paid

30/06/2019 331.90 2,765.01 DR

2,765.01 2,765.01 DR

Managed Investments (Australian) (74700)

Kearney Managed Investment Portfolio (KearneyManInvPort)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 1.00 889,356.04 DR
17/07/2018 Sell TLS 0.00 13,956.25 875,399.79 DR
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03/09/2018 sell IGB 0.00 17,749.80 857,649.99 DR
03/09/2018 sell MQg 0.00 10,649.18 847,000.81 DR
03/09/2018 BUY AGL 0.00 689.21 847,690.02 DR
03/09/2018 BUY IFL 0.00 4,402.97 852,092.99 DR
03/09/2018 BUY NAB 0.00 2,040.48 854,133.47 DR
03/09/2018 BUYSGR 0.00 2,494.80 856,628.27 DR
03/09/2018 B WBC 0.00 2,185.76 858,814.03 DR
03/09/2018 sell IPL 0.00 13,591.50 845,222.53 DR
03/09/2018 sell QPON 0.00 49,918.68 795,303.85 DR
03/09/2018 BUY AMC 0.00 2,045.95 797,349.80 DR
03/09/2018 BUY JHX 0.00 1,796.05 799,145.85 DR
03/09/2018 BUY ORG 0.00 998.82 800,144.67 DR
03/09/2018 B SKi 0.00 1,195.43 801,340.10 DR
03/09/2018 transfer [transfer to US Cash account] 0.00 45,000.00 846,340.10 DR
03/09/2018 sell ILB 0.00 17,825.04 828,515.06 DR
03/09/2018 Buy TAH 0.00 14,984.28 843,499.34 DR
03/09/2018 BUY BHP 0.00 1,790.87 845,290.21 DR
03/09/2018 BUY ALX 0.00 2,499.10 847,789.31 DR
03/09/2018 BUY RIO 0.00 6,592.05 854,381.36 DR
03/09/2018 B TCL 0.00 2,793.28 857,174.64 DR
13/09/2018 S TCLRB 0.00 76.44 857,098.20 DR
03/12/2018 b wor 0.00 10,544.00 867,642.20 DR
17/12/2018 s cha 0.00 12,769.55 854,872.65 DR
29/01/2019 transfer AUD to TGT 0.00 23,420.22 878,292.87 DR
30/01/2019 S ALX 0.00 14,631.50 863,661.37 DR
30/01/2019 S JHX 0.00 10,713.39 852,947.98 DR
30/01/2019 B AGL 0.00 998.66 853,946.64 DR
30/01/2019 B SKI [B SKi] 0.00 1,389.08 855,335.72 DR
30/01/2019 STCL 0.00 1,088.10 854,247.62 DR
30/01/2019 B SGR 0.00 1,369.57 855,617.19 DR
30/01/2019 S Col 0.00 4,056.09 851,561.10 DR
30/01/2019 SIGB 0.00 1,382.29 850,178.81 DR
30/01/2019 B TAH 0.00 1,386.50 851,565.31 DR
30/01/2019 SILB 0.00 952.40 850,612.91 DR
30/01/2019 B AMC 0.00 1,487.85 852,100.76 DR
20/02/2019 S A2 0.00 9,531.88 842,568.88 DR
20/02/2019 S MQG 0.00 1,623.83 840,945.05 DR
20/02/2019 SIFL 0.00 6,230.40 834,714.65 DR
20/02/2019 S AMC 0.00 1,294.48 833,420.17 DR
14/04/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2018 @ 55,935.87 889,356.04 DR

$889,356.040000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand

17/04/2019 NAB term deposit 0.00 600,000.00 1,489,356.04 DR
06/06/2019 S AMC 0.00 17,674.62 1,471,681.42 DR
30/06/2019 to take up foreign dividends paid to 0.00 5,477.40 1,477,158.82 DR

foreign cash accounts except for $78.64
James Hardie paid to ANZ account less
foreign income not yet paid
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30/06/2019 to take up admin expenses and costs on 0.00 678.01 1,476,480.81 DR
foreign exchange as per schedule
30/06/2019 buyback for RIO and BHP 0.00 1,330.80 1,475,150.01 DR
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 3,841.97 1,478,991.98 DR
$1,478,660.080000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 2,765.00 1,476,226.98 DR
$1,475,895.080000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 331.90 1,475,895.08 DR
$1,475,895.080000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand
1.00 797,360.17 210,821.13 1,475,895.08 DR
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)
National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 850.00 23,298.50 DR
14/04/2019 Revaluation - 12/04/2019 @ $24.690000 2,312.00 20,986.50 DR
(System Price) - 850.000000 Units on
hand
15/04/2019 Revaluation - 15/04/2019 @ $24.830000 119.00 21,105.50 DR
(System Price) - 850.000000 Units on
hand
16/04/2019 Revaluation - 16/04/2019 @ $25.010000 153.00 21,258.50 DR
(System Price) - 850.000000 Units on
hand
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $26.720000 1,453.50 22,712.00 DR
(System Price) - 850.000000 Units on
hand
850.00 1,725.50 2,312.00 22,712.00 DR
RIO Tinto Limited (RIO.AX)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 350.00 29,204.00 DR
07/08/2018 B RIO 100.00 7,643.00 36,847.00 DR
14/04/2019 Revaluation - 12/04/2019 @ 8,378.00 45,225.00 DR
$100.500000 (System Price) -
450.000000 Units on hand
15/04/2019 Revaluation - 15/04/2019 @ 112.50 45,337.50 DR
$100.750000 (System Price) -
450.000000 Units on hand
16/04/2019 Revaluation - 16/04/2019 @ 202.50 45,540.00 DR
$101.200000 (System Price) -
450.000000 Units on hand
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ 1,152.00 46,692.00 DR
$103.760000 (System Price) -
450.000000 Units on hand
450.00 17,488.00 46,692.00 DR
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 795.00 23,293.50 DR
14/04/2019 Revaluation - 12/04/2019 @ $25.920000 2,687.10 20,606.40 DR
(System Price) - 795.000000 Units on
hand
15/04/2019 Revaluation - 15/04/2019 @ $26.060000 111.30 20,717.70 DR
(System Price) - 795.000000 Units on
hand
16/04/2019 Revaluation - 16/04/2019 @ $26.410000 278.25 20,995.95 DR
(System Price) - 795.000000 Units on
hand
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $28.360000 1,550.25 22,546.20 DR
(System Price) - 795.000000 Units on
hand
795.00 1,939.80 2,687.10 22,546.20 DR
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Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 12,162.58 DR
14/04/2019 Create Entries - Franking Credits 1,691.30 13,853.88 DR
Adjustment - 14/04/2019
06/05/2019 ATO 12,162.58 1,691.30 DR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Franking Credits 13,560.52 15,251.82 DR
Adjustment - 30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - TFN Credits Adjustment 19.66 15,271.48 DR
- 30/06/2019
15,271.48 12,162.58 15,271.48 DR
Sundry Creditors (88000)
Sundry Creditors (88000)
16/04/2019 downsizer contribution 400,000.00 400,000.00 CR
17/04/2019 withdrawal 400,000.00 0.00 DR
400,000.00 400,000.00 0.00 DR

Total Debits: 4,057,813.39

Total Cred

20/04/2020

its: 4,057,813.39
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KEARNEY SUPERANNUATION FUND

Investment Income Report
As at 30 June 2019

Assessable Income oty
D -
. - . : Other IStI’Ibl.Jted Non
Total Interest/ Franking  Foreign Foreign (Excl. Capital TEN Deductions Capital ~ Assessable
Investment Income Franked Unfranked Other Credits ~ Income  Credits *1 Gains) *2 Credits Gains  Payments
Bank Accounts
ANZ bank account *50527 40.63 40.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.63 0.00 0.00
Macquarie Bank Account #3678 1.59 1.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.59 0.00 0.00
Suncorp Bank Account #8533 0.14 0.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 0.00 0.00
42.36 42.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.36 0.00 0.00
Managed Investments (Australian)
KearneyManl| Kearney Managed Investment 44,252.05 28,225.60 2,795.74 3,186.53 12,103.18 7,365.91 1,027.70 54,704.66 19.66 0.00 1,345.44 1,352.49
nvPort Portfolio
44,252.05 28,225.60 2,795.74 3,186.53 12,103.18 7,365.91 1,027.70 54,704.66 19.66 0.00 1,345.44 1,352.49
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 1,683.00 1,683.00 0.00 721.28 2,404.28 0.00
RIO.AX RIO Tinto Limited 3,421.94 3,421.94 0.00 1,466.55 4,888.49 0.00
